MC-MNT-TOP-305M
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: November 28, 2023
Page  of 1 1
Heavyweight Small Cell mounting kit with shroud. Capability of mounting
2.0m (6.56ft) long canister antennas with 305mm (12”) diameter on the
top of a pole.
Includes a shroud to conceal connectors and cable runs
Shroud fits antennas for which the radome extends beyond the bottom endcap
General Specifications
Color Silver
Performance Note Outdoor usage
Packaging and Weights
Width, packed 383 mm   |   15.079 in
Depth, packed 373 mm   |   14.685 in
Length, packed 531 mm   |   20.906 in
Weight, gross 12.7 kg   |   27.999 lb
Weight, net 9.7 kg   |   21.385 lb
* Footnotes
Performance Note Severe environmental conditions may degrade optimum performance